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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 11 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

ABSOLUTELY SPOTLESS! 
Pride of ownership is evident in this 
fully finished family home with 2 car 
garage in a quiet spot in Deer Park. 

Come see!
NEW PRICE: $362,900!

139 Donnelly Crescent, 
Red Deer
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Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

INGLEWOOD!
Top floor 2 bedroom, 2 bath 

condo, shows great! 
$175,000

DEVONSHIRE 
ON A CLOSE!

5 beds, 3 baths, office, 1235 
sq. ft. bi-level, super cute 

renovations. $342,900

NEW LISTING!
Steps from Barrett! Fully 

developed bungalow! 
5 beds, double garage.

$309,700

TREAT YOURSELF TO 
A VIEWING!

Wonderful 4 bed, 3 bath 
bi-level. Lots of extras to 

discover. $389,500

VIEW OVER 
GOLDEN CIRCLE!

Adult condo. 
Top floor, 2 bdrms, heated 

underground parking. 
Super view! $197,500

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JULY 8, 2-4 PM
930 RAMAGE CRESCENT

In today’s hectic world, where mass-produced consumer products 
dominate the market, it’s a real comfort to be surrounded by 
handmade objects. Created by passionate people, artisanal 
objects can enhance every room in your home.

Why not change up your dishes for some hand-thrown pottery? 
Or accessorize your bedroom and living room with some 
handmade furniture, cushions, quilts and rugs? Think tablecloths, 
candles, soaps, lamps and toys — and that’s only the beginning. 
Handmade crafts offer unique products for all tastes, styles and 
budgets.

Do you love 100-per cent locally made items? Visit the workshops 
of artisans in your area and watch them while they work. You’ll be 
able to talk to these creative people who have made the beau
tiful objects you’ve just fallen in love with. You’ll see; it’s truly light 
years away from shopping in a big box store.

Handmade: a comforting trend

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

96 OAKWOOD CLOSE 
Stunning two story home 
backing onto a green 
space, walk ing t ra i ls 
plus a treed reser ve. 
Totally modern design 
is enhanced with rustic 
hardwood and  granite

39215 RANGE RD 284
15 Min to Red Deer and 
Sylvan Lake Private acre-
age! Almost 3 acres walk 
out fully finished home 
with triple garage. Custom 
built with loads of great 
features! Call Alex

5816 65 STREET #14
Just listed! This 1 bed-
room updated condo is 
located in highland green. 
New flooring and paint. 
Main floor unit offers a 
patio up front and out 
back. Call Alex to view!

46 MCKINLAY  
CRESCENT, LACOMBE
Cute as a button and a 
great location! This fully 
finished bungalow offers 
5 bedrooms, an over-sized 
detached heated garage 
and much more.

291 OVERLAND DR
NOW JUST $199,000! 
Awesome star ter half 
duplex in Oriole Park. 
Front parking and fenced 
yard. Basement is partially 
developed. Call Alex 

50 JASPAR CRESCENT 
Priced for a quick sale! 
Fully finished and ready 
to move into 1136 Sq 
Ft Bi-level in Johnstone 
Crossing. 4 bedrooms, 
3 baths, breakfast bar, 
pantry. Call Alex!

OPEN HOUSE 
SUN. JULY 8, 2-4 PM

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE THE RIGHT MOVE

68 
VANSON 
CLOSE

1643 SQ FT WALKOUT 
BUNGALOW. 5 BDR, 3 BATH, 

ATTACHED TRIPLE CAR GARAGE 

$689,900
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YOU CAN VIEW UP TO 8 AREA HOMES

SUNDAY, JULY 8
SOUTH RED DEER & AREA MARKET TOUR

98 HERITAGE DR, 
PENHOLD
$254,900

- Immaculate half duplex, 4 
bdrms, 3 baths

- Close to schools, parks & 
rec centre

TIME: 1:00 - 1:20 PM
12C DAINES AVE, 

RED DEER
$224,900

- Top floor townhouse condo
- 1327 sq.ft., 3 bdrms, 2 

baths

TIME: 1:20 - 1:40 PM
212 IVERSON CL, 

RED DEER
$409,900

- Walkout bi-level, 1096 sq. ft.
- 4 bdrms, 3 baths, close to 

K5 school
- Lots of upgrades throughout

TIME: 1:55 - 2:15 PM

NORTH RED DEER MARKET TOUR
44 KANTEN CL, 

RED DEER
$249,900

- Stylish 2 storey townhouse
- Fully devloped, 1186 sq. ft.
- Landscaped, fenced & no 

condo fees

TIME: 1:00 - 1:20 PM
22 KEITH CL, 

RED DEER
$269,900

- Meticulously cared for 
bi-level on quiet close

- 4 bdrms, 2 baths, open living 
area w/vaulted ceilings

TIME: 1:35 - 1:55 PM

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Deanna Zunti
Agent 

Debby Wells
Office Administrator

Royal LePage 
Network Realty Corp., 

Red Deer

- Large family room, SE facing yard to enjoy the summer

14 DRUMMOND CL, 
RED DEER
$299,900

- Fully finished bi-level
- Immaculately kept, 3 

bdrms, 2 baths
- Covered deck w/storage 

below

TIME: 2:30 - 2:50 PM
5339 - 45 AVE, 

RED DEER
$524,900

- Charming Woodlea 
character home

- 2.5 storey, 5 bdrms, 3 baths
- Beautiful yard & 44x24 

garage

TIME: 3:05 - 3:25 PM
77 LUNDBERG CRES, 

RED DEER
$629,900

- Gorgeous open concept 
bungalow

- 1548 sq. ft., 4 bdrms, 3 
baths, modern throughout

TIME: 3:40 - 4:00 PM

- Fully finished yard, vinyl fencing, room for RV

THE DURLING GROUP “SUNDAY TOUR OF HOMES”
 is a quick and easy way to preview several homes in a couple 
hours without any pressure or hassle.

HERE’S HOW IT WORKS: We conduct a tour of 8 homes. The tours run 
between 1:00 pm and 4:00 pm, and you can meet us at any home on 
either the ‘South’ or ‘North’ tour. Feel free to drive by the homes before their 
scheduled tour times, but once the tour starts, don’t be late for the ones you 
want to preview. There will be lots of other buyers on the tour, and show 
times are exact. If you see a home on the tour that you’re interested in, a 
second private showing can easily be scheduled for you. Any questions, 
you can call The Durling Group office at 403-755-4853. See you Sunday!

403-755-4853

www.thedurlinggroup.com

Sunday Tour of Homes
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Call me “Munday”:  
Call me “Anyday”

403-598-7721

Call 
Barb 

Munday
ACREAGE - DRASTICALLY REDUCED BY 

$30,000.00           
30X40 SHOP, PLUS fully developed 1400 sq. ft. 
Bi-level, 5 bedroom, 3 baths, to many upgrades 

to list including shingles, siding, flooring etc. 
Designed with two kitchens, open and inviting.  

Only 5 mins to Red Deer.

GATED COMMUNITY - we have it all for 
you. Fully developed 1160 sq. ft. bungalow, 

attached garage, 3 bdrms, 3 baths, high 
ceilings, laminate/lino, main floor laundry, 

Priced reduced to $332,000.00. 
Come see for yourself

OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, July 7, 2018 1-3 p.m.
WATCH FOR SIGNS, TURN SOUTH AT 

ALBERTA SPRINGS GOLF, 
RR283 FOR 1.4 KM.

of Red Deer

Sunday, July 8, 2018 2-4 p.m.
#22 - 939 RAMAGE CRESCENT

OPEN HOUSE
ADULT 3 BDRM CONDO

underground parking 
$324,900.00

1070 SQ. FT. 
FULLY DEVELOPED BUNGALOW

 24x24 garage open design 
REDUCED $339,000.00

1240 SQ. FT. 
MODIFIED BI-LEVEL

3 bdrm, 2 bath WESTLAKE 
$329,500.00.

What could be better than leafing through a 
magazine or sinking into a good novel after a hard 
day at work or on a rainy day? If reading is one of 
your passions, transforming a part of your home 
into a reading corner is a great idea. Here are a 
few tips to help you organize a quiet, comfortable 
reading area in a style that appeals to you.

The essentials
Reading is a pastime that requires concentration, 
so it’s important to create a small space for 
yourself, far away from the busy areas of your 
home (kitchen and living room, etc.). To make 
the most of your cozy reading corner, fill it with 
furniture and accessories in the style, textures and 
colours you love. Here are some examples of items 
you could use:

• A reclining or ergonomic chair
• A footrest
• A shelving unit or bookcase
• Plants
• A support cushion for the neck
• A cozy blanket or throw
• A side table for a glass of water or wine, tissues, 
snacks, bookmarks, etc.
• One or two lamps for direct and indirect lighting
• A thick rug
• Ear plugs
• A screen or curtain for more privacy

Visit local businesses to find everything you need 
in order to create a stylish space dedicated to 
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